
BEG NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 910.95 
FOR POB, RUN S 140 FT, W 100 FT,
FT TO POB.

DAHLBERG DEBORAH M
2406 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000044849 Remodel 20,705 06/30/2022

527 POOL 50 09/27/1995

00407

2026HX Base Yr

2406 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,461 119.7900 134.16 196,008 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1390

BAS 1,390 100 1,390 121,213

FOP 96 30 29 2,529

FST 77 55 42 3,663

1,563 1,461 127,405
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 397

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 153

5 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 10 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 535

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 571

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 683.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,025

9 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 900.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 5,400

23,717

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 13,939.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 24,393


